Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Approvals:   UL Listed (File No. E166081)
  CSA Certified
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LFFS030CC 30A Fusible Class CC Switch
LFDS030 30A Non-Fusible Switch
LFDS040 40A Non-Fusible Switch
LFDS060 60A Non-Fusible Switch
LFDS100 100A Non-Fusible Switch
Note: Handles and accessories sold separately.
LFRH001* Red Handle LFCB001 Add-on Contact Block (N. O.) LFTC001 Terminal Cover (1 Pair)
LFRK001* Red Knob LFCB002 Add-on Contact Block (N. C.) LFTC002 LFDS030 Terminal Cover (1 Pair)
LFBH001* Black Handle LFCB003 100A Add-on Contact Block (N. C.) LFTC003 LFDS100 Terminal Cover (1 Pair)